
K-12 Official & College Counselor Contact List

Summer schedules/ contracts may affect the below listing - Please be sure to contact your high school before submitting 
your form to ensure you are submitting to the on-site personnel to avoid delays. 

If your school is not listed below - Forms should be submitted to the Associate Principal (or on-site designee) at your high 
school for K-12 Official approval, as well as k12counselor@mccd.edu for college counselor approval.

High School K-12/ High School Official College Counselor
Atwater High 

School
AP Lindsay Parker 
Lparker@muhsd.org

Stefanie Ochoa 
Sochoa@muhsd.org

Buhach Colony 
High School

AP David Rogers 
drogers@muhsd.org

Jennifer Sousa 
jsousa1@muhsd.org

Chowchilla High 
School

Danielle Chapman 
chapmand@chowchillahigh.org

k12counselor@mccd.edu

Delhi High School
Angelica Prado 
aprado@delhiusd.org

k12counselor@mccd.edu

El Capitan High 
School

AP Christopher Tufts 
ctufts@muhsd.org

Andrea Evans 
aevans@muhsd.org

Golden Valley 
High School

AP Karie Haygood-Floriano 
khaygood-floriano@muhsd.org

Ashley Faraone 
afaraone@muhsd.org

Le Grand High 
School

Rosa Campos 
rcampos@lghs.k12.ca.us

k12counselor@mccd.edu

Livingston High 
School

AP Brianna Escalera    
bescalera@muhsd.org
Jennifer Rider (A-L) 
jrider@mcusd.org
Flora Savage (M-Z)      
fsavage@mcusd.org

Merced High 
School

AP Joel Sebastian 
jsebastian@muhsd.org

Susan Odishoo 
sodishoo@muhsd.org

Nicholas Jakobczak (9th-10th) 
njakobczak@dpol.net
Susan Foster (11th-12th) 
sfoster@dpol.net
Cynthia Mercado (9th) 
cmercado@losbanosusd.net
Alma Mejia (10th) 
amedina@losbanosusd.net
Daniel Chavez (11th) 
DTChavez@losbanosusd.net
Katey Leeper (12th) 
kleeper@losbanosusd.net
Rachel Shepherd (A-F) 
rshepherd@losbanosusd.k12.ca.us
Grace Long (G-K) 
glong@losbanosusd.net
Annie Cahill (L-O) 
acahill@losbanosusd.net
Patrick Hollcraft (P-Z) 
phollcraft@losbanosusd.net

High School Contact List

Mariposa County 
High School

Dos Palos High 
School

Los Banos High 
School

Pacheco High 
School

k12counselor@mccd.edu

k12counselor@mccd.edu

k12counselor@mccd.edu

k12counselor@mccd.edu

Vanessa Pulido 
vpulido@muhsd.org

Yosemite High
School

AP Michael Solis 
msolis@muhsd.org

Kou Her 
kher@muhsd.org
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